1
JL-240X/TX
Fixed Twist-lock dimming receptacle (NEMA 7P/5P)
g-j
oin
.co
m

Disconnect power; wire the receptacle according to the diagram below.
An arrow indicating NORTH on the top face is used to assist correct orientation.
Ordering Information
JL-240X A 14 12 R -7P N1 S C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
JL-240 X A 14 12 R 7P N1 S C
1: Model Number
X = gasket separated version
TX = gasket integrated version
2: A= 4 Dimming pads
B=2 Dimming pads
3: Power Lead Rating
14=14 AWG, 105ºC rated
14G=14 AWG 150 ºC rated
16=16 AWG, 105ºC rated
16G=16 AWG 150 ºC rated
g-j